L
F611076-1C/S0..
F611086-1C/S0..
F611096-1C/S0..
F611106-1C/S0..
F611116-1C/S0..
F611126-1C/S0..
76

CodeNozzle code
Düse
Bestellbeispiel:
Single nozzle-Einzeldüse
Length - Länge
Tip Type - Düsenspitze
Ed
itio
n
05
/2
01
1
- A
us
ga
be
 0
5/
20
11
0.8
0.8
TIP /  DÜSENSPITZE
THERMOFUHLER KOPF
DÜSENKOPFHEIZUNG 230 V
JUSTIERRING
FÜR HEIZBAND
Der Durchmesser steht in Abhängigkeit des Volumens und der Materialstärke des Bauteils.
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
Grounded thermocouple  - Thermofühler geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is supplied.
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded
geerdet insulated
isoliert
E15935
E15938
E15941
E15943
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
Nozzle- Düse Ø
MOULD SEAT - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Recommended for easy flow materials such as PP, PE and PS. For
other material types consult Thermoplay's technical support. It is not
recommended for molding materials reinforced with abrasive fibres.
Empfohlen für die Materialien PP-PE und PS unverstärkt. Für andere
Materialien wenden Sie sich an den technischen Kundendienst
Thermoplay. (Nicht empfohlen für die Verarbeitung von gefüllten,
verstärkten Materialien).
Ordering code example:
Gate diameter is approximate and could vary depending on injected volume and
part wall thickness.
40 mm radius injection bush
HEATER BAND
RETAINING RING
*POLIGONAL KEY E16094
* MEHRKANTSCHLÜSSEL E16094
NOZZLE NOZZLE SEAT
DÜSENEINBAUMASSEDÜSE
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
6 Nm
TORQUE TIP TO
 6 NM
17.03